DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
ABHI LASHA SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701671 SC F 1 6.978.50 P

130412 7.667.84
7.747.67
7.89
ANl SHA CHOPRA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701674 GN F 1 5.578.00 P
100104 6.77 8.09
6.08 6. 34
6.12
ANSHI KA YADAV
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701675 BC F 1 7.778.38 P
170966 7.79 8.00
8.77 8.67
7.89
ANUPAM KUVARI
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701677 BC F 1 5.577.13 P
170968 7.197.75
6.797.34
7.34
ASHI SH GUPTA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701678 GN M 1 5.337.63 P
170969 6.16 7.42
6.00 7. 00
9. 89
AYUSH MAURYA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701679 BC F 1 8.278.63 P
140132 8.558.09
8.047.67
7.45
CHANDRAVEER SI NGH
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701681 BC M 1 7.088.25 P
140600 7.327.92
7.226.67
8.78
DHARMESH KUMAR GAUTAM
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701682 GN M 1 7.468.75 P
170971 7.918.34
6. 60 6. 34
8.23
HARSHI TA DUBEY
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701683 GN F 1 7.618.63 P
170972 7.908.75
7.727.67
7.89
KAM NI PACHAURI
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701684 GN F 1 9.168.63 F
170973 9.328.59
9.277.67
KAPI L KUVAR
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701685 BC M 1 6.718.38 P
170974 7.248.00
6.44 6. 67
9. 00
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CONSOLI DATED CHART 08-Jul -2019 PAGE: 1
SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

SEM 4
CGPA

8.25 DED402 B- B 7.25 CACAT1 A- 9. 00 7.46
7.95

6.50DED402 D B 5. 00 CAC471 A- 9.00 6.14
6. 80

8.25 DED402 B- B 7.25 CACAT1 A- 9. 00 8.11
8.12

7.25 DED402 B- B 7.25 CAC471 B 8. 00 6.52
7.37

9.75 DED402 A A 10. 00 CACAT1 A 10.00 5.83
8.62

7.50 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CAC471 B- 7.00 8.29
7.79

9.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 A 10.00 7.21
8. 20

8.25 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 7.32
8.02

8.25 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CACAT71 B 8. 00 7.74
8.12

0. 00 DED402* F ABS 0.00 CAC4A71* E 2.00

8. 75 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CAC471 A 10.00 6. 80
8. 35



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 08-Jul -2019 PAGE: 2

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMENT# T P
KAPI L VERVA DED401 B A 8.25 DED402 A A 9. 00 CACA71 A 10.00 7.19
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701686 BC M 1 7.229.13 P 8. 40
140609 7.137.92
7.217.00
8.78
KATYA SHARVA DED401 B B 8. 00 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CAC471 A- 9.00 7.94
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701687 GN F 1 7.338.00 P 8.03
170975 8.04 8.50
8.46 8. 00
7.89
KM SURBH S| NGH DED4A01 B B 8. 00 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CACAT1 A- 9. 00 7.19
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701688 SC F 1 7.058.38 P 7.94
170976 7.198.59
7.327.00
7.89
KM  SHI KHA DED401 C B 6. 50 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CAC471 C 6. 00 6.72
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701689 BC F 1 6.667.75 P 7.12
170977 6.747.92
6.776.34
6. 89
KM SURABHI GUPTA DED401 B- A- 7.50 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CACAT71 B 8. 00 7.47
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701690 GN F 1 7.337.63 P 7.65
170978 7.367.92
7.727.67
7.56
KRI SHAN KANT PATHAK DED401 A- A- 9.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 A 10.00 6. 99
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701691 GN M 1 6.828.25 P 8. 16
170979 7.297.67
6.86 6. 67
8.78
KRI SHAN KUVAR DED4A01 B B 8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 A 10.00 6. 66
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701692 GN M 1 6.387.63 P 7.87
170980 6.977.92
6.616.67
8.34
MADHAV DI XI T DED401 A- B 8. 75 DED402 B A 8. 25 CAC4A71 A 10.00 6.91
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701693 GN M 1 6.448.13 P 8. 25
170981 7.308.00
6.977.34
8. 67
MEENAKSHI Pl PPAL DED401 B- A- 7.50 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CACAT71 C 6. 00 7.44
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701694 SC F 1 8.009.00 P 7.74
170982 6.718.09
7.617.34
7.34
NANDI NI DED401 B B 8.00DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 A- 9.00 7.23
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701695 SC F 1 6.838.00 P 7.92
120081 7.808.17
7.057.00
8.12
NEETA DED401 A- B 8.75 DED402 B A 8. 25 CAC4A71 A- 9. 00 7.99
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701696 SC F 1 8.058.38 P 8. 16
120083 8.297.92
7.637.00
8. 56



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
PRAGYA SHARNMA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701698 GN F 1 8.339.88 P

100195 8.80 8. 84
8.698.34
7.67
PREM KUVAR
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701699 BC M 1 5.547.50 P
170983 5.507.25
6.216. 67
8.23
PRI YA SHARNVA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701700 GN F 1 8.418.75 P
170984 8.419.00
7.94 8.00
8. 56
PRI YANKA CHAUDHARY
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701701 BC F 1 7.778.50 P
100135 8.047.92
7.777.00
8.23
RAHUL TYAG
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701702 GN M 1 6.728.50 P
170985 7.578.17
7.227.67
8. 67
RAJA PARI HAR
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701703 GN M 1 6.137.38 P
170986 6.697.84
7.137.34
8. 67
RAVI TA MEENA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701704 ST F 1 7.248.13 P
151582 7.618.59
7.697.34
8. 00
RI TI KA MADAN
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701705 GN F 1 6.338.00 P
120917 7.047.92
6.907.34
7.45
Rl TU KUSHWAH
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701706 BC F 1 7.278.00 P
120116 6.88 8. 34
7.137.67
8.12
SAM KSHA SI NGH
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701707 SC F 1 7.157.75 P
170987 7.257.92
7.967.34
7.67
SANJU SHARMA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701708 GN F 1 6.748.00 P
170988 7.507.92
7.917.67
7.23
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CONSOLI DATED CHART 08-Jul -2019 PAGE: 3
SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

SEM 4

CGPA

7.50 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CACAT71 A- 9. 00 8.61
8.35

8.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 A- 9.00 5.75
7.69

8.75 DED402 B A 8. 25 CACA71 A- 9. 00 8. 25
8.57

8.25 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 7.86
8.02

8. 00 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CACA71 A 10.00 7.17
8.39

8. 00 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CAC471 A 10.00 6. 65
8.10

7.50 DED402 B A 8.50 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.52
8.01

7.50 DED402 B- B 7.25 CAC471 B 8. 00 6.75
7.60

8.00DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 A- 9. 00 7.09
8. 06

7.50 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CAC471 A- 9.00 7.45
7.67

6. 75 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.39
7.55



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
SAURABH KUMAR SHAKYA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701709 BC M 1 6.579.13 P

170989 7.29 8.59
7.197.67
9.34
SHABD SRI VASTAVA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701710 GN M 1 7.298.38 P
170990 7.10 8. 17
6.727.34
9. 67
SHI LPI  AGARVWAL
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701711 GN F 1 8.548.75 P
170991 8.90 8. 42
8.828.34
8. 56
SHI LPI SI NGH
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701712 BC F 1 9.059.25 P
100229 8.909.50
9.329.67
9. 67
SHUBHAM TOVAR
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701714 GN M 1 7.498.25 P
170992 7.00 8. 25
7.727.34
8. 67
SONALI  AGARWAL
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701715 GN F 1 8.588.38 P
130531 8.77 8.67
8.277.67
8.34
SONAM SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701716 SC F 1 6.587.63 P
130849 6.717.34
5.446.34
6. 89
TANI SHKA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701718 SC F 1 7.078.50 P
170994 7.04 8.00
7.027.67
7.67
TARUNA DUBEY
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701719 GN F 1 7.718.63 P
170995 8.188.92
8.979.00
8. 67
UTKARSH KUVAR UPADHYAY
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701720 GN M 1 6.418.63 P
170996 6.82 8.00
5.90 6. 00
7.78
VANDANA KUVARI
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1701721 SC F 1 8.109.00 P
170997 8.04 8.92
8.41 8. 67
8.34
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CONSOLI DATED CHART 08-Jul -2019 PAGE: 4
SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

SEM 4

CGPA

8. 75 DED402 A A 9.75 CACA71 A 10.00 7.02
8.90

9.50 DED402 A A- 9. 75 CAC471 A 10.00 7.04
8.82

9.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 8.75
8.53

9.75 DED402 A A 9. 75 CAC471 A- 9.00 9. 09
9. 57

8. 00 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CACA71 A 10.00 7.41
8.31

8.25 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 A- 9.00 8.54
8.29

6. 50 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CACAT71 C 6. 00 6. 24
7.00

7.50 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CAC471 A- 9.00 7.04
7.87

9.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 A- 9. 00 8.29
8.76

8.25 DED402 B- B 7.25 CAC471 B 8. 00 6. 37
7.66

8.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CAC4A71 A- 9. 00 8.18
8. 60



